
11 01 00  Mary C O'Brien Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

134,029.96$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

134,029.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

134,029.96$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

134,029.96$

438,315.63$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

438,315.63$
$
$

11 02 01  Florence Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,527,952.40$

255,209.11$
0.00$

255,209.11$
2,783,161.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,527,952.40$

255,209.11$
0.00

255,209.11
2,783,161.51$

7,712,597.25$

765,933.69$
0.00$

765,933.69$
8,478,530.94$

$
$

11 02 03  Ray Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

49,807.62$

8,405.94$
0.00$

8,405.94$
58,213.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

49,807.62$

8,405.94$
0.00

8,405.94
58,213.56$

252,913.77$

25,227.91$
0.00$

25,227.91$
278,141.68$

$
$
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11 02 08  Mammoth-San Manuel Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

188,424.08$

11,776.38$
0.00$

11,776.38$
200,200.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

188,424.08$

11,776.38$
0.00

11,776.38
200,200.46$

744,456.99$

35,343.28$
0.00$

35,343.28$
779,800.27$

$
$

11 02 15  Superior Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

88,034.00$

12,428.55$
0.00$

12,428.55$
100,462.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

88,034.00$

12,428.55$
0.00

12,428.55
100,462.55$

323,430.52$

37,300.57$
0.00$

37,300.57$
360,731.09$

$
$

11 02 20  Maricopa Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,224,071.41$

428,826.69$
0.00$

428,826.69$
2,652,898.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,224,071.41$

428,826.69$
0.00

428,826.69
2,652,898.10$

6,787,204.49$

1,286,994.87$
0.00$

1,286,994.87$
8,074,199.36$

$
$
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11 02 21  Coolidge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

158,234.39$

42,046.55$
0.00$

42,046.55$
200,280.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

158,234.39$

42,046.55$
0.00

42,046.55
200,280.94$

1,226,738.02$

126,190.12$
0.00$

126,190.12$
1,352,928.14$

$
$

11 02 43  Apache Junction Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(248,102.18)$

198,622.08$
0.00$

198,622.08$
(49,480.10)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(248,102.18)$

198,622.08$
0.00

198,622.08
(49,480.10)$

490,066.26$

596,104.68$
0.00$

596,104.68$
1,086,170.94$

$
$

11 02 44  J O Combs Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

523,285.64$

158,102.53$
0.00$

158,102.53$
681,388.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

523,285.64$

158,102.53$
0.00

158,102.53
681,388.17$

2,841,952.45$

474,497.40$
0.00$

474,497.40$
3,316,449.85$

$
$
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11 03 02  Oracle Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

145,924.09$
0.00$

145,924.09$
145,924.09$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

145,924.09$
0.00

145,924.09
145,924.09$

0.00$

437,947.45$
0.00$

437,947.45$
437,947.45$

$
$

11 04 04  Casa Grande Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,307,587.06$

73,811.29$
0.00$

73,811.29$
1,381,398.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,307,587.06$

73,811.29$
0.00

73,811.29
1,381,398.35$

5,140,581.11$

221,522.47$
0.00$

221,522.47$
5,362,103.58$

$
$

11 04 05  Red Rock Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

144,006.31$

8,139.26$
0.00$

8,139.26$
152,145.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

144,006.31$

8,139.26$
0.00

8,139.26
152,145.57$

414,441.07$

24,427.55$
0.00$

24,427.55$
438,868.62$

$
$
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11 04 11  Eloy Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

175,312.10$

1,626.13$
0.00$

1,626.13$
176,938.23$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

175,312.10$

1,626.13$
0.00

1,626.13
176,938.23$

680,054.62$

4,880.35$
0.00$

4,880.35$
684,934.97$

$
$

11 04 18  Sacaton Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

277,101.76$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

277,101.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

277,101.76$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

277,101.76$

1,037,640.19$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,037,640.19$
$
$

11 04 22  Toltec School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

92,537.47$

15,848.08$
0.00$

15,848.08$
108,385.55$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

92,537.47$

15,848.08$
0.00

15,848.08
108,385.55$

722,224.42$

47,563.26$
0.00$

47,563.26$
769,787.68$

$
$
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11 04 24  Stanfield Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

112,971.91$

3,763.44$
0.00$

3,763.44$
116,735.35$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

112,971.91$

3,763.44$
0.00

3,763.44
116,735.35$

508,349.19$

11,294.86$
0.00$

11,294.86$
519,644.05$

$
$

11 04 33  Picacho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(8,442.24)$

817.57$
0.00$

817.57$
(7,624.67)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(8,442.24)$

817.57$
0.00

817.57
(7,624.67)$

61,038.93$

2,453.70$
0.00$

2,453.70$
63,492.63$

$
$

11 05 02  Casa Grande Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

807,050.66$

92,515.55$
0.00$

92,515.55$
899,566.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

807,050.66$

92,515.55$
0.00

92,515.55
899,566.21$

3,161,918.01$

277,657.72$
0.00$

277,657.72$
3,439,575.73$

$
$
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11 05 40  Santa Cruz Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(40,282.47)$

11,105.34$
0.00$

11,105.34$
(29,177.13)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(40,282.47)$

11,105.34$
0.00

11,105.34
(29,177.13)$

64,916.60$

33,329.36$
0.00$

33,329.36$
98,245.96$

$
$

11 08 01  Central Arizona Valley Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

56,562.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

56,562.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

56,562.36$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

56,562.36$

685,155.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

685,155.13$
$
$

11 08 02  Cobre Valley Institute of Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

34,017.22$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

34,017.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

34,017.22$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

34,017.22$

263,950.04$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

263,950.04$
$
$
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Pinal County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,604,159.46$

1,468,968.58$
0.00$

1,468,968.58$
10,073,128.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,604,159.46$

1,468,968.58$
0.00

1,468,968.58
10,073,128.04$

33,557,944.69$

4,408,669.24$
0.00$

4,408,669.24$
37,966,613.93$

$
$
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